

- A violation of Section 13260, 13264, 13272, or 13387 of the Water Code relating to discharge of waste. (HS 11358(d)(3)(B)) (*Specify*): _____
- A violation of Fish and Game Code Section 5650 or 5652 relating to waters of the state. (HS 11358(d)(3)(C)) (*Specify*): _____
- A violation of Section 1602 of the Fish and Game Code relating to rivers, streams and lakes. (HS 11358(d)(3)(D)) (*Specify*): _____
- A violation of Section 374.8 of the Penal Code relating to hazardous substances or Sections 25189.6, or 25189.7 of the Health and Safety Code relating to hazardous waste. (HS 11359(d)(3)(E)) (*Specify*): _____
- A violation of Section 2080 (relating to endangered and threatened species) or 3513 (relating to the Migratory Bird Treaty Act) of the Fish and Game Code. (HS 11358(d)(3)(F)) (*Specify*): _____
- Intentionally or with gross negligence causing substantial environmental harm to public lands or other public resources. (HS 11358(d)(3)(G)) (*Specify*): _____
- Petitioner poses an unreasonable risk of danger to public safety as defined in Penal Code § 1170.18(c).
- Other: _____
- 3. Hearing**
- The District Attorney requests a hearing on this matter.
- The District Attorney does not request a hearing on this matter.

Dated: _____

Deputy District Attorney